
Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fairmont Senior High 00:24:19.54 60

2 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:24:34.17 60

3 Elkins High 00:24:58.44 71

4 Philip Barbour High 00:25:36.42 84

5 Tucker County High 00:25:41.39 85

6 South Harrison High 00:28:02.60 118

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Robert C. Byrd  High 00:27:09.16 4

Lincoln High 00:29:58.07 4

Braxton County High 00:24:46.47 3

Trinity Christian High 00:28:07.19 2

Lewis County High 00:38:01.63 2

Clay-Battelle High 00:25:17.97 1
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fairmont Senior High 00:24:19.54 8 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 590 Lydia Falkenstein 00:21:15.81 1

2 13 592 Bella Haught 00:24:01.92 11

3 16 589 Stella Episcopo 00:24:35.13 13

4 20 594 Caroline Logue 00:25:14.42 16

5 27 596 Raegan Sisk 00:26:30.42 19

6 34 591 Shelby Hamilton 00:27:24.93 (25)

7 36 597 Reece White 00:27:53.90 (27)

2 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:24:34.17 10 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 576 Samantha Shreve 00:22:11.74 2

2 3 575 Mia Sappey 00:22:31.70 3

3 11 579 Jessica Williams 00:23:32.49 9

4 31 568 Pressley Bowers 00:27:14.72 22

5 33 567 Malia Bowers 00:27:20.19 24

6 42 571 Harley Gillum 00:29:45.47 (32)

7 44 569 Brianna Dalton 00:30:49.00 (33)

3 Elkins High 00:24:58.44 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 586 Samantha Sproul 00:23:05.02 6

2 12 581 Mallory Bennett 00:23:38.10 10

3 17 582 Katelynn Collins 00:24:59.70 14

4 24 584 Kiley Edwards 00:25:54.48 18

5 32 585 Holly Harper 00:27:14.93 23

4 Philip Barbour High 00:25:36.42 5 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 609 Megan Mitchell 00:23:11.96 7

2 14 610 phaedra payne 00:24:06.18 12

3 18 606 Alexia Ferber 00:25:00.77 15

4 30 608 lily miller 00:26:50.60 21

5 39 611 hannah welch 00:28:52.59 29

5 Tucker County High 00:25:41.39 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 623 Erin Chambers 00:22:43.85 4

2 10 627 Katie Hicks 00:23:25.02 8

3 22 625 Hannah Hardy 00:25:31.82 17

4 35 628 Kristen Hicks 00:27:35.40 26

5 40 626 Addie Hicks 00:29:10.87 30

6 55 629 Tessa Jolly 00:43:25.32 (35)

6 South Harrison High 00:28:02.60 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 620 Madison Stonestreet 00:22:46.28 5

2 28 618 Dakota James 00:26:37.30 20

3 37 617 Reyna Headley 00:27:55.64 28

4 41 616 Emily Bennett 00:29:39.00 31

5 48 619 Ashley Martin 00:33:14.81 34
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 590 Lydia Falkenstein JR 00:21:15.81 Fairmont Senior High

2 2 576 Samantha Shreve FR 00:22:11.74 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

3 3 575 Mia Sappey SO 00:22:31.70 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

4 4 623 Erin Chambers JR 00:22:43.85 Tucker County High

5 5 620 Madison Stonestreet SR 00:22:46.28 South Harrison High

6 0 614 Claudia Moore JR 00:22:55.19 Robert C. Byrd  High

7 0 564 Bethany Payne FR 00:23:00.73 Braxton County High

8 6 586 Samantha Sproul JR 00:23:05.02 Elkins High

9 7 609 Megan Mitchell JR 00:23:11.96 Philip Barbour High

10 8 627 Katie Hicks SO 00:23:25.02 Tucker County High

11 9 579 Jessica Williams JR 00:23:32.49 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

12 10 581 Mallory Bennett FR 00:23:38.10 Elkins High

13 11 592 Bella Haught SO 00:24:01.92 Fairmont Senior High

14 12 610 phaedra payne SO 00:24:06.18 Philip Barbour High

15 0 613 Cianna Mckenna FR 00:24:27.62 Robert C. Byrd  High

16 13 589 Stella Episcopo JR 00:24:35.13 Fairmont Senior High

17 14 582 Katelynn Collins SO 00:24:59.70 Elkins High

18 15 606 Alexia Ferber JR 00:25:00.77 Philip Barbour High

19 0 561 Nicole Bramble SO 00:25:05.81 Braxton County High

20 16 594 Caroline Logue SO 00:25:14.42 Fairmont Senior High

21 0 580 Ashley Chisler SR 00:25:17.97 Clay-Battelle High

22 17 625 Hannah Hardy JR 00:25:31.82 Tucker County High

23 0 603 Hannah Rowan SO 00:25:36.11 Lincoln High

24 18 584 Kiley Edwards JR 00:25:54.48 Elkins High

25 0 621 Sofia Pancoast JR 00:26:07.52 Trinity Christian High

26 0 565 Heidi Payne JR 00:26:12.86 Braxton County High

27 19 596 Raegan Sisk FR 00:26:30.42 Fairmont Senior High

28 20 618 Dakota James FR 00:26:37.30 South Harrison High

29 0 605 Keely Stire SO 00:26:50.40 Lincoln High

30 21 608 lily miller FR 00:26:50.60 Philip Barbour High

31 22 568 Pressley Bowers FR 00:27:14.72 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

32 23 585 Holly Harper SR 00:27:14.93 Elkins High

33 24 567 Malia Bowers JR 00:27:20.19 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

34 (25) 591 Shelby Hamilton FR 00:27:24.93 Fairmont Senior High

35 26 628 Kristen Hicks SR 00:27:35.40 Tucker County High

36 (27) 597 Reece White JR 00:27:53.90 Fairmont Senior High

37 28 617 Reyna Headley SO 00:27:55.64 South Harrison High

38 0 612 Paris Barker SO 00:28:42.37 Robert C. Byrd  High

39 29 611 hannah welch FR 00:28:52.59 Philip Barbour High

40 30 626 Addie Hicks SO 00:29:10.87 Tucker County High

41 31 616 Emily Bennett SR 00:29:39.00 South Harrison High

42 (32) 571 Harley Gillum FR 00:29:45.47 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

43 0 622 Caelyn Unger SO 00:30:06.86 Trinity Christian High

44 (33) 569 Brianna Dalton SO 00:30:49.00 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

45 0 577 Haley White SO 00:31:16.29 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

46 0 600 Anna Hayhurst JR 00:32:12.26 Lincoln High

47 0 615 Sierra Walls SR 00:32:31.48 Robert C. Byrd  High

48 34 619 Ashley Martin SO 00:33:14.81 South Harrison High

49 0 598 Audrey Burchett SR 00:33:37.00 Lewis County High

50 0 570 Madelyn Frye JR 00:34:28.87 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

51 0 593 Sidney Lafferre SO 00:35:12.54 Fairmont Senior High
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Buckhannon-Upshur Invitational - Girls

52 0 602 Hannah Powell FR 00:35:13.52 Lincoln High

53 0 572 Ryanna Hines SR 00:38:10.20 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

54 0 599 Bri Watson SR 00:42:26.26 Lewis County High

55 (35) 629 Tessa Jolly SR 00:43:25.32 Tucker County High
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